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Fall 2014 Schedule of Classes 
Note: When registering for classes, use the four-digit class number in parentheses.

(1) Regular Academic Session
8/18/2014 - 12/5/2014

Payment Due Date: 8/17/2014

Click  here to use the myHSC Class Search to view class details, including textbook information

Class # Section Cr Hrs Days Time Location Instructor

 PHRM/Pharmacology & Neuroscience
PHRM 5140 Seminar in Current Topics
(5199) 001 1.00 T 10:30am-12:30pm CBH 240 Das H

(5203) 002 1.00 T 10:30am-12:30pm Das H
This section is restricted to 
students in the PhD/PDOC-
PHD program/plan.

PHRM 5390 Special Problems
(5194) 761 Var Unit Cunningham R

(5163) 832 Var Unit Das H

(5165) 749 Var Unit Forster M

(5166) 718 Var Unit Gatch M

(5189) 715 Var Unit Gonzales E

(5196) 742 Var Unit Jin K

https://myls.unt.edu/psc/lspd01/GUEST/HRMS/c/ESTABLISH_COURSES.CLASS_SEARCH.GBL
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(5167) 823 Var Unit Jung E

(5168) 709 Var Unit Luedtke R

(5169) 705 Var Unit Oglesby M

(5192) 897 Var Unit Prokai K

(5370) 869 Var Unit Prokai L

(5170) 814 Var Unit Schetz J

(5171) 796 Var Unit Singh M

(5164) 746 Var Unit Su C

(5172) 876 Var Unit Sumien N

(5195) 906 Var Unit Uht R

(5205) 744 Var Unit Uteshev Gaard V

(5185) 905 Var Unit Yang S

(5173) 716 Var Unit Yorio T

PHRM 5391 Special Problems 2
(5204) 731 Var Unit Barber R
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(5193) 761 Var Unit Cunningham R

(5174) 832 Var Unit Das H

(5176) 749 Var Unit Forster M

(5177) 718 Var Unit Gatch M

(5187) 715 Var Unit Gonzales E

(5206) 742 Var Unit Jin K

(5178) 823 Var Unit Jung E

(5179) 709 Var Unit Luedtke R

(5180) 705 Var Unit Oglesby M

(5191) 897 Var Unit Prokai K

(5371) 869 Var Unit Prokai L

(5181) 814 Var Unit Schetz J

(5182) 796 Var Unit Singh M
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(5175) 746 Var Unit Su C

(5183) 876 Var Unit Sumien N

(5197) 906 Var Unit Uht R

(5198) 744 Var Unit Uteshev Gaard V

(5186) 905 Var Unit Yang S

(5184) 716 Var Unit Yorio T

PHRM 6140 Current Topics in Pharmacology
(5200) 001 1.00 T 01:30pm-03:00pm CBH 554 Huang R

PHRM 6270 Drug Discovery and Design
(5459) 001 2.00 M 01:00pm-03:00pm CBH 554 Prokai L
CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER

PHRM 6400 Functional Neuroscience
(5201) 001 4.00 WF 03:00pm-05:00pm CBH 554 Gatch M

PHRM 6410 Basic & Clinical Pharmacology
(5202) 001 4.00 WF 12:30pm-02:30pm CBH 554 Schetz J


